

101675595

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET TRADEMARKS ONLY

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office

To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.	
Name of conveying party(ies): AiC Worldwide Holdings Pty Ltd \(\textstyle 2 - 0 \)	Name and address of receiving party(ies):
Individual Association General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation-StateX Other Foreign Limited Corporation Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached: YesX_ No	Name: Terrapinn Holdings Pty Ltd Internal Address: 12 Prince Edward Road, 03-01 Podium A. Bestway Building Singapore 079212
3. Nature of Conveyance: Assignment Merger	Street Address: 12 Prince Edward Road, 03-01 Podium A, Bestway Building Singapore 079212
Security Agreement _X Change of Name Other Execution Date: <u>January 11, 2001</u>	Individual(s) citizenship Association General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation-State X Other Foreign Limited Corporation If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative
	designation is attached: Yes No X Was Previously Filed Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X No
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s):	
A. Trademark Application No.(s) 76/060,386	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)
Additional numbers attached? Yes _X_ No	
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved: _1_
Name: Clyde L. Smith	
Internal Address: 7733 Forsyth Boulevard, Suite 1400 St. Louis, Missouri 63105 Street Address: 7733 Forsyth Boulevard, Suite 1400	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ \$40.00 X Enclosed X Authorized to be charged to deposit account (if amount is insufficient)
City: <u>St. Louis</u> State: <u>MO</u> ZIP: <u>63105</u>	8. Deposit account number: 18-1829
	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
4/16/2001 TDIAZ1 00000136 76060286 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
19FC3#64ment and Signature. 40.00 DF To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.	
Clyde L. Smith	Date
Name of person signing Signature	Date Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)	
Do not detach this portion Mail documents to be recorded with required	

M J ARMSTRONG ATTN: EDDIE DUPONT GPO BOX 1330 SYDNEY NSW 2001

Certificate of the Registration of a Company

Corporations Law Paragraph 1274 (2) (b)

This is to certify that

STEELCORP PTY LTD

Australian Company Number 003 083 234

is taken to be registered as a company under the Corporations Law of New South Wales.

On the twenty-seventh day of March 1997 the company changed its name to AIC WORLDWIDE PTY LIMITED

On the eleventh day of February 1998 the company changed its name to AIC WORLDWIDE HOLDINGS PTY LTD

On the thirty-first day of May 2000 the company changed its name to TERRAPINN HOLDINGS PTY LTD

The company is limited by shares.

The company is a proprietary company,

The day of commencement of registration is the eleventh day of April 1986.

Issued by the Australian Securities and Investments Commission on this eleventh day of January, 2001.

A delegate of the Australian Securities and Investments Commission

TRADEMARK REEL: 002272 FRAME: 0507

RECORDED: 04/02/2001